Limietwedstrijd-1 2024-2025

Heerenveen, 12-10-2024

Programmanr. 24
12-10-2024 - 18:40

Dames, 200m rugslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen

2:10.37 Tessa Vermeulen

07-009 Heerenveen

19-2-2023

naam

Serie 1 van 2, 18:40

2
3
4
5
6

Josephine Fleurke
Evy Anna Nijdam

Elin Berfelo

Marjolein Boer
Catherine Hoogeveen

Serie 2 van 2, 18:40

1

O~NO O A~WN

Esmee Tuintjer
Lana Keizer

Inge Dekker

llana Gentile

Lois Jalving

Syll Rinsma
Annabelle Rozema
Elize Theodore

vereniging

Aqualero

Orca Leeuwarden
MZ&PC De Reest
Aqualero

Dz&Pc

Orca Leeuwarden
TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden

MZ&PC De Reest
TriVia

inschrijftijd

201201496
201100834
201102816
200801068
197501048

201300084
201300192
200200476
200801558
200400280
201200798
201102606
201301104

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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